  CH7317B
 Chrontel
CH7317B SDVO◊ / RGB DAC
Features General Description
• Supporting analog RGB outputs for a display
monitor
• Supporting maximum pixel rate of 165MP/s or
graphics resolutions up to 1920x1200*

Chrontel.  Life support systems are those intended to support or sustain life and whose failure to perform when used
as directed can reasonably expect to result in personal injury or death.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type Number of
Pins Voltage Supply
CH7317B-TF Lead Free LQFP  64 2.5V & 3.3V
CH7317B-TF-TR Lead Free LQFP
 in Tape & Reel 64 2.5V & 3.3V
CH7317B-BF Lead Free QFN  64 2.5V & 3.3V
CH7317B-BF-TR Lead Free QFN
 in Tape & Reel 64 2.5V & 3.3V
Chrontel
2210 O’Toole Avenue, Suite 100,
San Jose, CA  95131-1326
Tel:  (408) 383-9328
Fax: (408) 383-9338
E-mail: sales@chrontel.com
©2010 Chrontel, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
Printed in the U.S.A.
201-0000-097 Rev. 1.4, 4/4/2010  21
	CH7317B SDVO( / RGB DAC
	List of Tables
	1.0  Pin-Out
	1.1 Package Diagram
	1.2 Pin Description